EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE

JOINT GENERAL AND SPECIAL ELECTIONS
NOVEMBER 4, 2008

DATES AND TIMES FOR FULL-TIME LOCATIONS:

Monday, October 20 through Friday, October 31
7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Weekdays and Saturday
Noon — 6:00 p.m. on Sunday

Main Location:
Williamson County Inner Loop Annex, 301 SE Inner Loop, Georgetown, TX

Branch Locations:

Parks & Recreation Admin. Bldg., 1101 N. College, Georgetown, TX

Sun City Social Center, 2 Texas Dr., Georgetown, TX

McConico Building, 301 W. Bagdad St., Round Rock, TX

Kinningham Park, 1000 South Creek Dr., Round Rock, TX

Brushy Creek Community Center, 16318 Great Oaks Dr., Round Rock, TX
Round Rock ISD Performing Arts Center, 5800 McNeil Dr., Austin, TX
Anderson Mill Municipal Utility District, 11500 El Salido Parkway, Austin, TX
Cedar Park Public Library, 550 Discovery Blvd., Cedar Park, TX

Pat Bryson Municipal Hall, 201 N. Brushy, Leander, TX

Taylor City Hall, 400 Porter St., Taylor, TX

PART-TIME LOCATIONS, DATES, AND TIMES:

Georgetown ISD Admin Bldg, 603 Lakeway Dr., Georgetown, TX
Thursday, October 23 through Saturday, October 25
Wednesday, October 29 through Friday, October 31
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Seton Medical Center Williamson, 201 Seton Parkway, Round Rock TX
Tuesday, October 28 and Wednesday, October 29

Austin Community College Campus, 1555 Cypress Creek Rd., Cedar Park, TX
Thursday, October 30 and Friday, October 31

Twin Lakes Family YMCA, 204 East Little EIm Trail, Cedar Park TX
Thursday, October 30 and Friday, October 31

Hutto City Hall, 401 W. Front St., Hutto, TX
Thursday, October 23 through Saturday, October 25
Thursday, October 30 and Friday, October 31

Hours for voting at the Part-time Locations are from 7 a.m. to 7 p.m.

RURAL TEMPORARY LOCATIONS, DATES AND TIMES:

Jarrell Memorial Park, 1651 CR 305, Jarrell, TX Thursday Oct 23
Florence VFD, 301 S. Patterson, Florence, TX Friday Oct 24
Liberty Hill Annex, 3407 RR 1869, Liberty Hill, TX Saturday Oct 25
Thrall VFD, 210 Main St., Thrall, TX Tuesday Oct 28
Granger City Hall, 214 E. Davilla, Granger, TX Wednesday Oct 29
Andice Community Center, 6600 FM 970, TX Wednesday Oct 29

Hours for voting at the Rural Temporary Locations are from 11 a.m. to 7 p.m.

CITY OF TAYLOR’S SPECIAL MOBILE LOCATIONS, DATES AND TIMES:

Taylor Middle School, 304 Carlos Parker Blvd., Taylor, TX Tuesday, October 21

Taylor ISD Admin Bldg, 602 West 12" St., Taylor, TX Friday,October 31

Hours for voting at City of Taylor’s Special Mobiles locations are 5:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.
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